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SV 9671.204 - Perforated mounting strip for partial door

For retro-fitting to partial doors, with 25 mm hole pattern for individual mountings on the rear of
the door, e.g. cable ducts, conduit holders etc.
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SV 9671.204

For retro-fitting to partial doors. The perforated mounting strips
have a 25 mm hole pattern and can be used for individual
mountings on the rear of the door, e.g., cable ducts, conduit holders
etc. Hole diameter of the perforated mounting strip: 4.5 mm

Carbon steel, T mm
Zinc-plated
Assembly components

298 mm
11.7°

Length: 298 mm
Length: 11.7 7

Width: = 400 mm
Width: =15.7 7

150 - 800 mm
591-315"°

10 pc(s).

0.87

0.887

39269097
4028177619616
EC002525

27400501



