## Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





## SV 9671.204 Perforated mounting strip

State: 8/1/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



## SV 9671.204 - Perforated mounting strip for partial door

For retro-fitting to partial doors, with 25 mm hole pattern for individual mountings on the rear of the door, e.g. cable ducts, conduit holders etc.

## **Features**

Model No.	SV 9671.204
Product description	For retro-fitting to partial doors. The perforated mounting strips have a 25 mm hole pattern and can be used for individual mountings on the rear of the door, e.g., cable ducts, conduit holders etc. Hole diameter of the perforated mounting strip: 4.5 mm
Material	Carbon steel, 1 mm
Surface finish	Zinc-plated
Supply includes	Assembly components
Length	298 mm 11.7 ″
Dimensions	Length: 298 mm Length: 11.7 "
Suitable for	Width: = 400 mm Width: = 15.7 "
OUT_SUITABLE_FOR_PARTIAL_DO OR_HEIGHTS	150 - 800 mm 5.91 - 31.5 ″
Packaging unit	10 pc(s).
Net weight	0.87
Gross weight	0.887
Customs tariff number	39269097
EAN	4028177619616
ETIM 9	EC002525
ECLASS 8.0	27400501

© Rittal 2025 2